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Methods
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2.0-2.0

MEEW3307

Bk & G5 /1%
Dynamics of
Mechanical Systems

3.00

72

36

36
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0.0-2.0

00061008

KIMEE D
Physical Education IV

1.00

36

36
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00361005 0.50 | 18 9 9 105-05] 1
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00272005 | Programming and 4.00 | 108 | 54 | 54 3.0-3.0| 2
Application: C
Language
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Mental Health
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00320001 2.00 | 36 18 18 [1.0-1.0] 2

FEHIIR

1001
0035100 Military Theory

2.00 | 36 | 36 2.0-00 3
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DSBD9401 | Algorithm Design and 3.50 | 72 54 18 3.0-1.0 4
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Data Structure
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Optimization Methods
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Graduation Practice
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Thesis
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Equations
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Modeling
RCESEZEiN
DSBD5501 | Geometry and 3.00 | 54 | 54 3.0-00| 5
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e AR U
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oy
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Process
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Data Warehouse
Linux #4F 24t
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System
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Situation and Policy
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Outline of Chinese
Modem History

3.00

54

54

3.0-0.0
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MRS ESE
00041007 | Translation & English
Writing

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0
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Guidance |
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4.00

108

54

54

3.0-3.0

00320001

REFEELEBRUE
Mental Health
Education for College
Students

2.00

36

18

18

1.0-1.0

00351001

R
Military Theory

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0
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Health Standard Test I
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0.0-0.0

00361006
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0.0-0.0
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Labor Practice
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A
Linear Algebra
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3.0-0.0
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EEHE (—) b
Advanced Mathematics
I-1

5.00

90
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5.0-0.0
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U (—D

Mechanical Drawing [

3.00

54
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3.0-0.0

00071005

MG
Probability & Statistics

3.00

54
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3.0-0.0
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Advanced Mathematics
I-2

5.00

90

90

5.0-0.0

00081002

TaEmE (= (b
General Physics 1I-1

4.00

72

72

4.0-0.0
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General Physics
Experiments
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54
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0.0-3.0
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36

36

2.0-0.0
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36
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2.0-2.0
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4.00

72

72

4.0-0.0
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ROEN2011 | Introduction to 3.00| 72 | 36 | 36 2.0-2.0| 2
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ROEN2012 | Motor Servo and 3.00 | 72 | 36 | 36 2.0-20| 4
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PLAS N AL RS 5 A
AR
ROEN2013| Sensors and Detection 3.00 72 36 36 2.0-2.0 4

Technology of
Robotics

DI IR IR Al ey
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Robot Mechanism
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90
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3.0-2.0
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Principle of
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Robot Data Acquisition
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2.0-2.0
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Practice of Machine
Vision

2.00

72

72

0.0-4.0

ROEN3111

EEEVASE AN #
SLAM Technology

2.00

45

27

1.5-1.0

ROEN3213

DI YNINZESZN
Robot Testing
Technology

3.00

63

45

18

2.5-1.0

ROEN3214

Bl N 3Rkl
Robot Motion Planning

3.00

63

45

18

2.5-1.0

43




